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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue. Average
Amount.

eld Bank
Manningtree Bank ........ ......
iferi onethshire Bank

finers' Bank
Monmouthshire Agricultural

Commercial Bank
Monmouth Old Bank

and)

Bank ...
Newark and Sleaford Bank, and)

Sleaford and Newark Bank J
Newbury Bank <
Newmarket Bank
Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk

and Suffolk Bank
Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham

Banks <»
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank
Nuneaton Bank
Naval Bank, Plymouth
New Sarum Bank
'Tottingham Bank

Oawestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank
Oxford Old Bank
Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and ̂ \

Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Ton- /
bridge and Tonbridge Wells and T
Sevenoaks Bank )

Oxfordshire Witney Bank

Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull)
Old Bank and Beverley Bank J

Penzance Bank
Peterborough Bank and Oundle Bank
Pembrokeshire Bank

Reading Bank
Reading Bank
Richmond Bank
Rochdale Bank .....
Rochester, Chatham, and Strood Bank
Houston Bank
Rugby Bank
Rye Bank
Ross Old Bank, Herefordshire

Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank
Salop Bank
Scarborough Old Bank
Shrewsbury Old Bank and Shrews-

bury and Ludlow Bank
iSittingbournc and Milton Bank......
Southampton Town and County Bank
Southwell Bank
Southampton and Hampshire Bank ...
Stafford Old Bank „.«...

Macclesfield..
Manningtree
Dolgelly
Truro

Abergavenny

Monmouth ...

Newark ...

Sleaford ...

Newbury...
Newmarket

Norwich ..

Norwich ...

Nottingham
Nuneaton
Plymouth...,
Sarum ,
Nottingham,

Oswestry
Oxford ...

Tonbridge

Witney ..

Hull,
Penzance
Peterborough .
Haverfordwest.

Reading .
Reading .
Richmond
Rochdale .
Rochester.
Royston .
Rugby ....
Rye
Ross

Saffron Walden
Shrewsbury ,
Scarborough ..

Shrewsbury.. .,

Sittingbourn'e ...
Southampton ...
Southwell.........
Southampton ...
Stafford ,

Brocklehurst and Co
Nunn and Co
Williams and Son
Willyams and Co

Bailey and Co

Bromage, Snead, and Gosling

Godfrey and Riddell

Handley, Peacock, and Co

Bunny, Slocock, and Co
Eaton, Hammond,and Co..... ,

Harveys and Hudsons ........

Gurneys and Birkbeoks ...

Hart, Fellows, and Co
Craddock and Co
Harris and Co
Pinckney, Brothers
Samuel Smith and Co

Croxon and Co..
Parsons and Co.

H., S., A. H., T., and A. T.)
Beeching /

J. W. Clinch ana Sons,

Peases and Co

Batten and Co
D. Yorke and Co...
J. and W. Walters

Simonds and Co
Stephens, Blandy, and Co.
Roper and Co
Clement, Royds, and Co. ...
Day and Nicholson
Fordham and Sons
A. Butlin and Son
R. C. Pomfret and Co......
Allaway and MacDougal •..

Gibsons and Co.
Burton, Lloyd, and Co.
Woodall and Co ,

Rocke, Eyton, and Co..,

Vallance and Co
Maddison and Pearce .,
Wyldeand Co ,
Atherl«y, Fall, and Co..,
Stevenson and Co <

£.
15050
3194
75 JO
18047

29170

10900

21362

49112

19921
17433

48838

100074

9242
2428
23364
11098
25438

10344
31376

9182

11J30

48846

8211
11024
12509

26556
33376
6509
3343
7487
10969
11216
] 16.08
4420

24331
14427
24419

42182

2507
12690
11409
2957
13515


