Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Maccles feld Bank	Macclesfield Manningtree Dolgelly Truro Abergavenny Monmouth	Williams and Son	£. 15050 3194 7510 18047 29170 10900
Newark Bank Newark and Sleaford Bank, and Sleaford and Newark Bank Newbury Bank Newmarket Bank Norwich Crown Bank and Norfolk and Suffolk Bank Norwich and Norfolk and Fakenham Banks Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Bank Nuneaton Bank Naval Bank, Plymouth New Sarum Bank 'ottingham Bank	Newark Sleaford Newbury Newmarket Norwich Norwich Nottingham Nuneaton Plymouth Sarum Nottingham	Godfrey and Riddell Handley, Peacock, and Co Bunny, Slocock, and Co Eaton, Hammond, and Co Harveys and Hudsons Gurneys and Birkbecks Hart, Fellows, and Co Craddock and Co Harris and Co Pinckney, Brothers Samuel Smith and Co	21362 49112 19921 17438 48838 100074 9242 2428 23364 11098 25438
Oswestry Bank and Oswestry Old Bank Oxford Old Bank Old Bank, Tonbridge, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells Old Bank, Tonbridge and Tonbridge Wells and Sevenoaks Bank Oxfordshire Witney Bank	Oswestry Oxford Tonbridge	Croxon and Co	10344 31376 9182 11130
Pease's Old Bank, Hull, the Hull Old Bank and Beverley Bank Penzance Bank	Hull Penzance Peterborough Haverfordwest	Peases and Co	48846 8211 11024 12509
Reading Bank	Reading	Simonds and Co	26556 33376 6509 3343 7487 10969 11216 11608 4420
Saffron Walden and North Essex Bank Salop Bank	Saffron Walden Shrewsbury Scarborough Shrewsbury Sittingbourne Southampton Southampton Southampton Southampton Stafford	Gibsons and Co. Burton, Lloyd, and Co. Woodall and Co. Rocke, Eyton, and Co. Vallance and Co. Maddison and Pearce Wylde and Co. Atherley, Fall, and Co. Stevenson and Co.	24331 14427 24419 42182 2507 12690 11409 2957 18515